Tempo Frazione Cognome e Nome

00:11:19
00:11:24
00:11:55
00:11:59
00:12:13
00:12:20
00:12:29
00:12:32
00:12:36
00:12:37
00:12:38
00:12:38
00:12:39
00:12:39
00:12:39
00:13:05
00:13:08
00:13:13
00:13:13
00:13:14
00:13:22
00:13:29
00:13:37
00:13:39
00:13:52
00:13:53
00:14:01
00:14:16
00:14:19
00:14:24
00:14:31
00:14:36
00:14:46
00:14:58
00:15:16
00:15:34
00:15:35
00:15:36
00:15:42
00:16:07
00:16:34
00:16:38
00:17:19
00:18:57

ALFIERI, ROSA
GIACOBAZZI, FRANCESCA
BORSARI, MONICA
BERTONI, LAURA
VETTOR, GIULIA
RICCO', ROBERTA
FERRARI, MONICA
LANCELLOTTI, LIDIA
MARASCHI, GIULIANA
LODESANI, ROBERTA
VENTURELLI, ANNA MARIA
BELLINI, GIULIA
CASONI, ELISA
FORNASARI, MARA
CAPPELLI, AGNESE
BALDINI, MITA

DEL CARLO, SONIA
QUAGLIERI, LUCIA
NORI, GIORGIA
ORLANDI, MARIA CRISTINA
MONGERA, ANNAROSA
RUGGERI, FEDERICA
SOLMI, RENATA
MONTORSI, ROSSANA
FASULO, SILVIA
VENTURELLI, SARA
BERNINI, PAOLA
MALAVASI, LINDA
DAVOLIO, LAURA
FULIGNI, GIADA

WIZA, BARBARA
FANTI, CLAUDIA
FELICANI, ENZA
BEDESCHI, SIMONA
FAVA, ALESSANDRA
PATRONCINI, MONICA
MALAVASI, SIMONA
VENTURELLI, MAURA
RICCO', MANUELA
PRINI, LUISA

PAOLINI, FEDERICA
BERTOLANI, AMELIA
BASCHIERI, CRISTIANA
PELLODI, MANUELA

Anno
1970
1992
1984
1992
1994
1976
1977
1991
1962
1977
1964
1984
1975
1977
1997
1980
1974
1996
1976
1970
1973
1976
1954
1962
1958
1971
1964
1985
1970
1998
1960
1962
1977
1985
1967
1962
1966
1968
1965
1965
1973
1954
1964
1958

Societa
PODISTOCA CORREGGIO
ATLETICA FRIGNANO

G.S. PASTA GRANAROLO TRIAT

ATLETICA FRIGNANO
MODENA ATLETICA
PODISTICA CORREGGIO
ATL.MDS

RCM

POD.SAN DONNINO
CORRADINI RUBIERA

LA CITTADELLA
CORRIFERRARA

POD.SAN DONNINO
CORRADINI RUBIERA
ATLETICA FRIGNANO
PMR 2.0

TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
MODENA ATLETICA

RCM

PMR 2,0

PMR 2.0

PMR 2.0

LA CITTADELLA
PODISTICA FORMIGINESE
ATL.CALDERARA

RCM

POL-MADONNINA

JOY RUNNER
INTERFORZE MODENA
MODENA ATLETICA
ATL.CALDERARA
ATL.CALDERARA

POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA

PMR 2.0

PMR 2.0

INTERFORZE MODENA
POL. MADONNINA
INTERFORZE MODENA
POL. MADONNINA
S.DONNINO

PMR 2.0

INTERFORZE MODENA
POL. MADONNINA
ART TORRAZZO

Squadra

27
43
31
43
33
27
52
19
29
18
16
27
29
18
43
29
16
33
19
22
22
22
16
18
53
19
4
4
49
33
53
53
25
24
24
48
7
49
7
48
24
48
7
45

Frazione
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Classifica



